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Enterococcus
Turicibacter
Lactobacillus
Dubosiella
Corynebacterium
Halomonas

Mesonia
Catenococcus_Vibrio
Epilithonimonas
Bacillus

Nitrincola
Porphyromonas
Austwickia
Lactococcus
Aliarcobacter_Arcobacter
Aliarcobacter
Aeromonas
Idiomarina
Rhodanobacter
Oceanotoga
Faecalibacterium
Adlercreutzia
Erysipelatoclostridium
Lachnoclostridium
Rodentibacter

Acutalibacter

Genus

Mollicutes_[G-1]
Enterobacter_Klebsiella_Salmonella
Eubacteriales_[G-1]

Romboutsia

Clostridium

Pseudomonas

Pasteurella
Carnobacterium_Enterococcus_Vagococcus
Buttiauxella_Enterobacter_Erwinia_Klebsiella_Kluyv ...(10 species)
Ligilactobacillus

Paracoccus

Akkermansia

Uruburuella

Malaciobacter

Streptococcus

Pseudoalteromonas

Staphylococcus

Bifidobacterium

Lacticaseibacillus

Lactiplantibacillus

Faecalibaculum

Vibrio

Escherichia_Pseudescherichia_Shigella

Salinivibrio

F20250829.561
F20250829.553
F20250829.527
F20250829.524
F20250829.509

3 F20250829.556
F20250829.S50
F20250829.547
F20250829.543
F20250829.537
F20250829.526
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